
Volume Report
Project:  C:\Temp\CAD Backup\32150007_M1_1_6330_cc69e930.sv$
Alignment:  R1-First Street
Sample Line Group:  R1 - XSECTIONS
Start Sta:  100+50.000
End Sta:  108+19.750
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100+50.000 32.07 0.00 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

101+00.000 22.07 48.87 48.87 5.51 5.37 48.87 48.87 5.37 43.50

101+50.000 5.25 25.30 25.30 22.78 26.19 74.17 74.17 31.56 42.61

102+00.000 19.04 22.50 22.50 14.08 34.13 96.67 96.67 65.69 30.98

102+50.000 42.92 57.37 57.37 0.85 13.82 154.04 154.04 79.51 74.53

103+00.000 41.64 78.29 78.29 0.92 1.64 232.33 232.33 81.15 151.18

103+50.000 37.54 73.31 73.31 1.41 2.15 305.64 305.64 83.30 222.34

104+00.000 36.51 68.56 68.56 1.76 2.93 374.20 374.20 86.24 287.96

104+50.000 31.40 62.87 62.87 2.54 3.98 437.07 437.07 90.22 346.86

105+00.000 37.35 63.66 63.66 0.18 2.52 500.73 500.73 92.73 408.00

105+50.000 35.89 67.82 67.82 0.28 0.42 568.55 568.55 93.15 475.40

106+00.000 30.92 61.86 61.86 3.44 3.44 630.41 630.41 96.59 533.81

106+50.000 28.75 55.25 55.25 2.98 5.94 685.65 685.65 102.54 583.12

107+00.000 30.53 54.89 54.89 2.92 5.46 740.54 740.54 108.00 632.54

107+50.000 25.93 51.20 51.20 8.22 10.47 791.74 791.74 118.46 673.27

107+83.837 18.00 24.19 24.19 13.82 14.56 815.93 815.93 133.02 682.90

108+00.000 14.34 8.38 8.38 17.64 9.89 824.30 824.30 142.91 681.39

108+19.750 15.58 10.00 10.00 12.70 11.45 834.30 834.30 154.36 679.94
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